
no fancy schmancy here

ALL DAY MENU



in a garlic white wine butter, 
marinara sauce

STARTERS

SOUP & SALAD ADD ONS:

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

HOUSE SALAD

SPANAKOPITA OR TIROPITA

SAGANAKI

POTATO SKINS

$11.95

$11.75

$12.49

$11.75

$11.75

SAUTÉED MUSSELS MARINARA

FOUR SEASONS GRILLED 
CHICKEN SALAD 

CEASER SALAD

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES

GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN OR TUNA 
SALAD PLATTER

GRILLED CHICKEN 
 SPINACH SALAD

with seafood stuffing, served with
lemon

lettuce mix, tomato, cucumber, 
pepperoncini and onions

layers of baked phyllo dough stuffed 
with spinach and feta cheese, or feta 
and ricotta cheese. Served with 
tzatziki sauce

Grecian cheese (Kefalogravíera) 
baked in the oven and served 
flamed with lemon and grilled pita 
bread 

served with marinara sauce and 
lemon

lettuce mix, tomato, cucumbers, boiled egg, 
pepperoncini, pasta salad, and grilled 

chicken, served with a croissant

romaine lettuce, croutons, boiled egg, 
ceaser dressing, parmigiana cheese, served 

with a croissant 

with ground beef and rice, served with 
tzatziki sauce and lemon 

SAUTÉED MUSSELS OREGANATA
in a garlic, butter, oregano white wine
sauce 

LOADED FRENCH FRIES
  

FRIED CALAMARI

with cheese and bacon

GREEK NACHOS
tortilla chips topped with 
mozzarella, cheddar, feta cheese, 
lettuce mix, tomato, pepperoncini, 
and oregano served with salsa and 
sour cream 

$10.75

$12.25

MOZZARELLA STICKS

ONION RINGS

1/2 DOZEN $9.49  DOZEN $17.40

lettuce mix, tomato, cucumbers, feta 
cheese, kalamata olives, pepperoncini, 

onions, and oregano, served with a 
croissant

CHEF SALAD
lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, 

pepperoncini, ham, turkey, boiled egg, 
cheddar, provolone, and american cheese,

served with a croissant

$9.65

$9.85

$9.00

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD
lettuce mix, tomato cucumber, boiled egg, 
pepperoncini, fried chicken strips, topped 

with cheddar cheese, served with a croissant, 

lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, 
boiled egg, pepperoncini, pasta salad, and 

coleslaw served with a croissant

baby spinach, raw onions, mozzarella 
cheddar, boiled egg, bacon bits, tomatoes, 

cucumbers, and grilled chicken, served with 
a croissant 

EFFIE'S GRILLED 
CHICKEN SALAD

romaine lettuce, topped with dried 
cranberries, pecans, tomato, cucumber and 

grilled chicken, served with a croissant 

additional 2oz dressings
will be a 75c charge 

DRESSINGS
BLUE CHEESE 

HONEY MUSTARD 
RANCH

ITALIAN
RASPBERRY WALNUT

THOUSAND ISLAND

BACON BITS: $2.00
BOILED EGG: $2.00

FETA CHEESE: $2.00
SHRIMP: $7.00

SCALLOPS: $10.00
CHICKEN SALAD: $4.00

TUNA SALAD: $4.00
CHEDDAR: $2.00

MOZZARELLA: $2.00
CHICKEN: $5.00

MUSHROOMS: $2.00

SOUP OF THE DAY
CUP: $4     BOWL: $6 

FRENCH ONION SOUP   $6.75

ALL DAY MENU

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGG MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BOURNE ILLNESS*

$13.75 $6.00

$10.75

$13.59

$12.95

$10.50
$13.75

$13.75

$13.79

1/2 DOZEN $10.00  DOZEN $18.00

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF



SUBMARINES & SANDWICHES

ADD ONS:

LAMB OR CHICKEN GYRO

GRILLED CHICKEN AND 
CHEESE SUB

STEAK AND CHEESE SUB 
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB 

lettuce, tomato, onions, paprika, and tzatiki
sauce

lettuce, tomato, onions, italian dressing, provolone 
cheese and mayo 

lettuce tomato, grilled onions, mayo, provolone 
cheese, and italian dressing 

CLUB SUB
ham, turkey, bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce, 

tomato, onions, mayo, and italian dressing

FRIED FILET OF COD 
SANDWICH

lettuce, tomato, and tartar sauce 

CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD 
MELT SUB

your choice of chicken salad, or tuna salad 
served with, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion, and 

american cheese

REPLACE SIDE

BROCCOLI:  $2.00
CUP OF SOUP:  $3.00

FRENCH ONION SOUP:  $3.50
HOUSE SALAD:  $3.50
ONION RINGS:  $2.50

BAKED POTATO:  $2.00 
HOUSE CAESER SALAD $3.00

BACON:  $3.00
MUSHROOMS: $2.00 

GREEN PEPPERS: $2.00
GRILLED ONIONS: $2.00
EXTRA CHEESE: $2.00

PEPPERONI: $2.00
ITALIAN SAUSAGE: $2.00

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGG MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BOURNE ILLNESS*

All served with your choice of French fries, pasta salad, fruit of the day, 
coleslaw, or vegetable of the day.

MEATBALL SUB

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB
HAM OR TURKEY SUB

your choice of ham or turkey served with lettuce, 
tomato, dressing, onions, provolone cheese, and 

mayo

CORNED BEEF REUBEN 
on marble rye with thousand island, sauerkraut,

corned beef, and swiss cheese 

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB

*BURGERS (8OZ PATTIES)

GREEK BURGER DELUXE

DOUBLE HAMBURGER 
OR CHEESEBURGER

$14.50

$14.50

$16.50

PIZZA BURGER DELUXE

feta cheese, oregano, mayo, raw onions, and 
tzatiki sauce 

marinara sauce, provolone cheese, and 
pepperoni

CHEESEBURGER SUPREME
grilled onions, mushrooms, and bacon

HAMBURGER OR 
CHEESEBURGER

$17.49

$13.95

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, and your choice of French fries,
pasta salad, fruit of the day, coleslaw or vegetable of the day 

Substitute gluten free bun for $2.50 extra

add onto any sub, sandwich, or burger

$12.65

$12.50

$12.95

$12.00

$12.00
$12.75

$12.95

$13.95

$12.00

$12.00

$11.75

$13.95

for any sub, sandwich, or burger



PASTA DISHES

ADD ONS:

JUMBO SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

FOUR SEASONS BAKED SPAGHETTI

PENNE A-LA VODKA

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

BAKED MEAT LOVERS SPAGHETTI

breaded shrimp, with spaghetti and topped with marinara sauce 
and baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix

Italian sausage, pepperoni, green peppers, oil and garlic, 
marinara sauce, baked with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix

penne pasta in a vodka, marinara, alfredo cream sauce 

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
breaded eggplant,with spaghetti topped with marinara sauce 

baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix

breaded chicken with spaghetti, topped with marinara sauce and
baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix 

pepperoni, meat sauce, meatballs, Italian sausage, baked 
in the oven with  mozzarella cheddar cheese mix

MEATBALLS:  $5.00     ITALIAN SAUSAGE:  $2.25     BAKED WITH CHEESE:  $2.75 
GREEN PEPPERS AND ONIONS MIX:  $2.00     GRILLED CHICKEN:  $5.00

GRILLED SHRIMP:  $7.00     MUSHROOMS:  $2.00     BABY SPINACH:  $2.00
PEPPERONI:  $2.00     MEAT SAUCE:  $3.00

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGG MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BOURNE ILLNESS*

All dinners served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup $3.00, French onion soup: $3.50 

SPAGHETTI OIL & GARLIC 

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

manicotti, lasagna, and stuffed shells in a marinara sauce 
baked with  mozzarella cheddar cheese mix

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

BAKED ITALIAN SAMPLER 

fettuccine pasta in a parmigiana cream sauce 

BAKED THREE CHEESE SPAGHETTI
with marinara sauce topped with mozzarella, 

cheddar, and feta cheese 

BAKED VEGGIE SPAGHETTI
oil and garlic, marinara, mushrooms, green peppers, 

and onions, baked in the oven with mozzarella 
cheddar cheese mix

BAKED LASAGNA
layers of pasta sheets, with ricotta, parmigiana, and

mozzarella cheese, and marinara sauce with ground beef 

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS
pasta shells filled with ricotta cheese, topped with marinara 

sauce and baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix 

BAKED MANICOTTI
pasta sheets, filled with ricotta cheese, topped with marinara sauce

and baked in the oven with  mozzarella cheddar cheese mix 

$13.00

$15.95

$16.50

$13.00

$15.00

$17.00

$17.00

$16.50

$15.95

$16.50

$22.95

$17.00

$14.75

$14.75

$19.95

$17.50



*GRECIAN ENTREES

*STEAK, CHOPS & MORE

BAKED GREEK MOUSSAKA

*8 OZ ANGUS SIRLOIN

BAKED GREEK PASTITSIO

layered eggplant, potato, ground beef, topped with a béchamel
cream sauce, baked in the oven with marinara and mozzarella

cheese 

with choice of one side 
HOMEMADE MEATLOAF

served with mashed potatoes and gravy 

(Greek lasagna) ground beef, macaroni, béchamel cream
sauce, topped with marinara, baked with a mozzarella

cheddar cheese mix

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGG MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BOURNE ILLNESS*

All dinners served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup $3.00, French onion soup: $3.50 

grilled pita bread topped with gyro meat, lettuce, tomato,
onion, tzatziki sauce, served with rice pilaf 

GYRO PLATTER

*12 OZ ANGUS RIBEYE 
with a choice of one side

*12 OZ HAMBURGER STEAK
served with grilled onions, mashed potatoes, and gravy 

BAKED GREEK SPAGHETTI
spaghetti pasta topped with chopped garlic, 

marinara sauce and feta cheese baked in the oven 

GRILLED LIVER AND ONIONS
(BEEF) served with grilled onions, mashed potatoes and gravy 

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES     BAKED POTATO  MASHED POTATOES     BROCCOLI
RICE PILAF     VEGGIE OF THE DAY      SPAGHETTI MARINARA

PASTA SALAD  COLESLAW 

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK
served with mashed potatoes and gravy 

*GRILLED PORK CHOP
served with choice of one side

SINGLE: $14.95    DOUBLE: $20.95

BAKED GREEK SAMPLER

*GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN KABOB

moussaka or pastitsio, tiropita, spanakopita and grape leaves

marinated pork loin with green peppers, onions, tomato,
mushrooms over a bed of rice pilaf 

marinated grilled chicken with green peppers, onions, 
tomato, mushrooms over a bed of rice pilaf

GRILLED CHICKEN KABOB 

SHRIMP CORFU
sautéed shrimp in a garlic, white wine, butter, oregano marinara
sauce, over a bed of rice pilaf; baked in the oven with feta cheese 

$18.95

$15.95

$16.50

$19.50

$16.50

$14.50

$16.50

$16.50

$21.95

$36.95

$16.95

$15.95

$16.50

$14.50

Entrees below served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup $3.00, or French 
onion soup: $3.50 

GRILLED SHRIMP KABOB
grilled shrimp with green peppers, onions, tomato, 

mushrooms over a bed of rice pilaf 

$20.95

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

ESTABLISHMENT HAS THE RIGHT TO ADD 18% GRATUITY TO ANY CHECK.
ESTABLISHMENT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOST ITEMS. 



SEAFOOD

FETTUCCINE WHITE CLAM SAUCE 

FETTUCCINE RED CLAM SAUCE

baby clams sautéed in a garlic, white wine, butter sauce 
served over a bed of fettuccine 

baby clams, sautéed in a garlic, white wine, butter, 
marinara sauce served over a bed of fettuccine 

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGG MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BOURNE ILLNESS*

All dinners served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup $3.00, French onion soup: $3.50 .

two fillets served with tartar sauce and choice of one side 
FRIED FLOUNDER

SHRIMP SCAMPI
sautéed shrimp in a white wine, butter, lemon, garlic

sauce over a bed of fettuccine 

SIDES
FRENCH FRIES   $4.00    BAKED POTATO   $4.00    BROCCOLI   $4.00

RICE PILAF   $4.00   VEGGIE OF THE DAY $4.00   SPAGHETTI MARINARA   $4.00
PASTA SALAD   $3.50   COLESLAW   $3.50   CUP OF FRUIT   $3.75 

MASHED POTATOES $4.00

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP 

SEAFOOD OVER FETTUCCINE

(6) served with cocktail sauce and choice of one side

mussels, shrimp, baby clams, and scallops, sautéed in a 
garlic, white wine, butter, marinara over a bed of fettuccine 

sautéed shrimp in a garlic, white wine, mariniara sauce, 
with crushed red pepper served over a bed of fettuccine 

SHRIMP FRADIAVALO (SPICY)

FRIED SEAFOOD COMBO
shrimp, scallops, and flounder with your choice of one side

BROILED DEEP SEA SCALLOPS
served with lemon and your choice of one side

GF: order with no bread crumbs 

FLOUNDER WITH SEAFOOD STUFFING
served with lemon and your choice of one side 

SAUTÉED SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS
in a white wine, butter, garlic marinara sauce, served over 

a bed of fettuccine 
BROILED SALMON

served with lemon and your choice of one side 
GF: order with no bread crumbs 

BEVERAGES

HOT TEA, ICED TEA, OR COFFEE   $2.85

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, LEMONADE, DR. PEPPER, GINGER ALE  OR ROOT BEER  $3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE, SHIRLEY TEMPLE, OR CHERRY COKE (NO REFILLS) $3.50

ROOT BEER FLOAT: WITH VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, OR STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM   $7.95

 JUICES: CRANBERRY, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO, MILK (NO REFILLS)   8OZ $2.65 | 10 OZ $3.50

$21.95

$18.75

$25.95

$20.95

$24.75

$22.95

$18.75

$18.50

$16.50

$16.50

$19.95

$31.95


