

# ALL DAY MENU

no fancy schmancy here



#### **STARTERS**

	STUFFED MUSHROOMS with seafood stuffing, served with	\$11.95	ONION RINGS	\$9.85	FRIED CALAMARI served with marinara sauce an	\$12.49
	lemon		POTATO SKINS	\$9.65	lemon	
GI	SAUTÉED MUSSELS MARINARA in a garlic white wine butter,	\$11.75	MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.00	SPANAKOPITA OR TIROF layers of baked phyllo dough si	
	marinara sauce SAUTÉED MUSSELS OREGANATA in a garlic, butter, oregano white wine	\$11.75	LOADED FRENCH FRIES with cheese and bacon	\$10.75	with spinach and feta cheese, of and ricotta cheese. Served with tzatziki sauce	v
	sauce		GREEK NACHOS	\$12.25	1/2 DOZEN \$9.49 DO	ZEN \$17.40
	SAGANAKI Grecian cheese (Kefalogravíera) baked in the oven and served flamed with lemon and grilled pita bread	\$11.75	tortilla chips topped with mozzarella, cheddar, feta cheese, lettuce mix, tomato, pepperoncini, and oregano served with salsa and sour cream	G	FSTUFFED GRAPE LEAVES with ground beef and rice, serve tzatziki sauce and lemon  1/2 DOZEN \$10.00	

## **SOUP & SALAD**

\$10.50

\$12.95

#### FOUR SEASONS GRILLED \$13.75 **CHICKEN SALAD**

lettuce mix, tomato, cucumbers, boiled egg, pepperoncini, pasta salad, and grilled chicken, served with a croissant

#### **CEASER SALAD**

romaine lettuce, croutons, boiled egg, ceaser dressing, parmigiana cheese, served with a croissant

#### GF GREEK SALAD \$10.75

lettuce mix, tomato, cucumbers, feta cheese, kalamata olives, pepperoncini, onions, and oregano, served with a croissant

#### GF CHICKEN OR TUNA \$13.59 SALAD PLATTER

lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, boiled egg, pepperoncini, pasta salad, and coleslaw served with a croissant

### **GFCHEF SALAD**

lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, pepperoncini, ham, turkey, boiled egg, cheddar, provolone, and american cheese, served with a croissant

#### GF HOUSE SALAD

lettuce mix, tomato, cucumber, pepperoncini and onions

\$6.00

\$13.75

#### GF GRILLED CHICKEN SPINACH SALAD

baby spinach, raw onions, mozzarella cheddar, boiled egg, bacon bits, tomatoes, cucumbers, and grilled chicken, served with a croissant

#### \$13.75 GF EFFIE'S GRILLED **CHICKEN SALAD**

romaine lettuce, topped with dried cranberries, pecans, tomato, cucumber and grilled chicken, served with a croissant

#### FRIED CHICKEN SALAD \$13.79

lettuce mix, tomato cucumber, boiled egg, pepperoncini, fried chicken strips, topped with cheddar cheese, served with a croissant,

> SOUP OF THE DAY CUP: \$4 **BOWL: \$6**

FRENCH ONION SOUP \$6.75

#### ADD ONS:

BACON BITS: \$2.00

BOILED EGG: \$2.00 FETA CHEESE: \$2.00 SHRIMP: \$7.00 SCALLOPS: \$10.00 CHICKEN SALAD: \$4.00 TUNA SALAD: \$4.00 CHEDDAR: \$2.00 MOZZARELLA: \$2.00 CHICKEN: \$5.00 MUSHROOMS: \$2.00

#### DRESSINGS

**BLUE CHEESE HONEY MUSTARD RANCH ITALIAN** RASPBERRY WALNUT THOUSAND ISLAND

additional 2oz dressings will be a 75c charge

# **SUBMARINES & SANDWICHES**

All served with your choice of French fries, pasta salad, fruit of the day, coleslaw, or vegetable of the day.

GRILLED CHICKEN AND	\$12.65		
CHEESE SUB		MEATBALL SUB	\$12.00
lettuce, tomato, onions, italian dressing, provolo	ne	ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$12.00
cheese and mayo		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB	\$12.75
STEAK AND CHEESE SUB	\$12.50	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB	\$12.00
lettuce tomato, grilled onions, mayo, provolone cheese, and italian dressing		HAM OR TURKEY SUB  your choice of ham or turkey served with lettuce,	\$12.00
CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD	\$12.95	tomato, dressing, onions, provolone cheese, and	
MELT SUB		mayo	
your choice of chicken salad, or tuna salad		CLUB SUB	\$12.95
served with, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion, and		ham, turkey, bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce,	
american cheese		tomato, onions, mayo, and italian dressing	
LAMB OR CHICKEN GYRO	\$11.75		
lettuce, tomato, onions, paprika, and tzatiki		CORNED BEEF REUBEN	\$13.95
sauce		on marble rye with thousand island, sauerkraut,	
FRIED FILET OF COD	\$13.95	corned beef, and swiss cheese	

## \*BURGERS (8OZ PATTIES)

SANDWICH lettuce, tomato, and tartar sauce

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, and your choice of French fries, pasta salad, fruit of the day, coleslaw or vegetable of the day

Substitute gluten free bun for \$2.50 extra

HAMBURGER OR	\$13.95	
CHEESEBURGER		
DOUBLE HAMBURGER	\$17.49	
OR CHEESEBURGER		
GREEK BURGER DELUXE	\$14.50	
feta cheese, oregano, mayo, raw onions, and tzatiki sauce		
izanki sauce		
PIZZA BURGER DELUXE	\$14.50	
marinara sauce, provolone cheese, and		
pepperoni		
CHEESEBURGER SUPREME	\$16.50	
grilled onions, mushrooms, and bacon		

#### **ADD ONS:**

add onto any sub, sandwich, or burger

BACON: \$3.00 MUSHROOMS: \$2.00 GREEN PEPPERS: \$2.00 GRILLED ONIONS: \$2.00 EXTRA CHEESE: \$2.00 PEPPERONI: \$2.00 ITALIAN SAUSAGE: \$2.00

#### REPLACE SIDE

for any sub, sandwich, or burger

BROCCOLI: \$2.00 CUP OF SOUP: \$3.00 FRENCH ONION SOUP: \$3.50 HOUSE SALAD: \$3.50 ONION RINGS: \$2.50 BAKED POTATO: \$2.00 HOUSE CAESER SALAD \$3.00

## **PASTA DISHES**

All dinners served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup \$3.00, French onion soup: \$3.50

SPAGHETTI OIL & GARLIC	\$13.00	FOUR SEASONS BAKED SPAGHETTI	\$16.50
SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$13.00	Italian sausage, pepperoni, green peppers, oil and garlic, marinara sauce, baked with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix	
SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE	\$15.00	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$19.95
PENNE A-LA VODKA penne pasta in a vodka, marinara, alfredo cream sauc	\$17.00 e	breaded chicken with spaghetti, topped with marinara sauce and baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix	ıd
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO fettuccine pasta in a parmigiana cream sauce	\$17.00	JUMBO SHRIMP PARMIGIANA breaded shrimp, with spaghetti and topped with marinara sauc and baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix	\$22.95 e
BAKED LASAGNA layers of pasta sheets, with ricotta, parmigiana, and mozzarella cheese, and marinara sauce with ground be	\$16.50	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA breaded eggplant, with spaghetti topped with marinara sauce baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix	\$17.00
BAKED MANICOTTI  pasta sheets, filled with ricotta cheese, topped with marine and baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese		BAKED THREE CHEESE SPAGHETTI with marinara sauce topped with mozzarella, cheddar, and feta cheese	\$14.75
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS  pasta shells filled with ricotta cheese, topped with marin sauce and baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese	\$15.95 ara	BAKED VEGGIE SPAGHETTI  oil and garlic, marinara, mushrooms, green peppers, and onions, baked in the oven with mozzarella  cheddar cheese mix	\$14.75
BAKED ITALIAN SAMPLER manicotti, lasagna, and stuffed shells in a marinara sau	\$16.50	BAKED MEAT LOVERS SPAGHETTI pepperoni, meat sauce, meatballs, Italian sausage, baked in the oven with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix	\$17.50

#### ADD ONS:

baked with mozzarella cheddar cheese mix

MEATBALLS: \$5.00 ITALIAN SAUSAGE: \$2.25 BAKED WITH CHEESE: \$2.75 GREEN PEPPERS AND ONIONS MIX: \$2.00 GRILLED CHICKEN: \$5.00 GRILLED SHRIMP: \$7.00 MUSHROOMS: \$2.00 BABY SPINACH: \$2.00 PEPPERONI: \$2.00 MEAT SAUCE: \$3.00

# \*GRECIAN ENTREES

All dinners served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup \$3.00, French onion soup: \$3.50

GF SHRIMP CORFU sautéed shrimp in a garlic, white wine, butter, oregano mo sauce, over a bed of rice pilaf; baked in the oven with feta		BAKED GREEK SPAGHETTI spaghetti pasta topped with chopped garlic, marinara sauce and feta cheese baked in the oven	\$16.50
GF GRILLED CHICKEN KABOB marinated grilled chicken with green peppers, onions tomato, mushrooms over a bed of rice pilaf	\$15.95 s,	GYRO PLATTER  grilled pita bread topped with gyro meat, lettuce, tomato, onion, tzatziki sauce, served with rice pilaf	\$14.50
GF *GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN KABO marinated pork loin with green peppers, onions, tomat mushrooms over a bed of rice pilaf		BAKED GREEK PASTITSIO  (Greek lasagna) ground beef, macaroni, béchamel cream sauce, topped with marinara, baked with a mozzarella cheddar cheese mix	\$16.50
grilled shrimp with green peppers, onions, tomato, mushrooms over a bed of rice pilaf	\$20.95	BAKED GREEK MOUSSAKA layered eggplant, potato, ground beef, topped with a béchamel	\$16.50
BAKED GREEK SAMPLER moussaka or pastitsio, tiropita, spanakopita and grape le	AKED GREEK SAMPLER \$19.50 cheese	cream sauce, baked in the oven with marinara and mozzarella cheese	
*STI	EAK, CI	HOPS & MORE	
Entrees below served with bread		house salad. Substitute a cup of soup \$3.00, or French n soup: \$3.50	
GF *8 OZ ANGUS SIRLOIN	\$21.95	HOMEMADE MEATLOAF \$16.	.50

GF *8 OZ ANGUS SIRLOIN with choice of one side	\$21.95	HOMEMADE MEATLOAF served with mashed potatoes and gravy	\$16.50

\*\*12 OZ ANGUS RIBEYE \$36.95 COUNTRY FRIED STEAK served with mashed potatoes and gravy \$14.50

\*12 OZ HAMBURGER STEAK \$16.95 GF \*GRILLED PORK CHOP served with grilled onions, mashed potatoes, and gravy served with choice of one side

GRILLED LIVER AND ONIONS \$15.95 SINGLE: \$14.95 DOUBLE: \$20.95 (BEEF) served with grilled onions, mashed potatoes and gravy

#### **SIDES**

FRENCH FRIES BAKED POTATO MASHED POTATOES BROCCOLI RICE PILAF VEGGIE OF THE DAY SPAGHETTI MARINARA PASTA SALAD COLESLAW

ESTABLISHMENT HAS THE RIGHT TO ADD 18% GRATUITY TO ANY CHECK. ESTABLISHMENT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOST ITEMS.

### **SEAFOOD**

All dinners served with bread, butter, and house salad. Substitute a cup of soup \$3.00, French onion soup: \$3.50.

FRIED SEAFOOD COMBO shrimp, scallops, and flounder with your choice of one side	\$21.95	SHRIMP SCAMPI sautéed shrimp in a white wine, butter, lemon, garlic sauce over a bed of fettuccine	\$18.75
SHRIMP FRADIAVALO (SPICY) sautéed shrimp in a garlic, white wine, mariniara sauce, with crushed red pepper served over a bed of fettuccine	\$18.75	FRIED FLOUNDER two fillets served with tartar sauce and choice of one side	\$18.50
SEAFOOD OVER FETTUCCINE mussels, shrimp, baby clams, and scallops, sautéed in a garlic, white wine, butter, marinara over a bed of fettuccine	\$25.95	FETTUCCINE RED CLAM SAUCE baby clams, sautéed in a garlic, white wine, butter, marinara sauce served over a bed of fettuccine	\$16.50
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6) served with cocktail sauce and choice of one side	\$20.95	FETTUCCINE WHITE CLAM SAUCE baby clams sautéed in a garlic, white wine, butter sauce	\$16.50
SAUTÉED SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS	\$24.75	served over a bed of fettuccine	
in a white wine, butter, garlic marinara sauce, served over a bed of fettuccine		BROILED SALMON served with lemon and your choice of one side GF: order with no bread crumbs	\$19.95
FLOUNDER WITH SEAFOOD STUFFING served with lemon and your choice of one side	\$22.95	BROILED DEEP SEA SCALLOPS served with lemon and your choice of one side GF: order with no bread crumbs	\$31.95

#### **SIDES**

FRENCH FRIES \$4.00 BAKED POTATO \$4.00 BROCCOLI \$4.00
RICE PILAF \$4.00 VEGGIE OF THE DAY \$4.00 SPAGHETTI MARINARA \$4.00
PASTA SALAD \$3.50 COLESLAW \$3.50 CUP OF FRUIT \$3.75
MASHED POTATOES \$4.00

#### BEVERAGES

HOT TEA, ICED TEA, OR COFFEE \$2.85

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, LEMONADE, DR. PEPPER, GINGER ALE OR ROOT BEER \$3.00 HOT CHOCOLATE, SHIRLEY TEMPLE, OR CHERRY COKE (NO REFILLS) \$3.50

ROOT BEER FLOAT: WITH VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, OR STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM \$7.95

JUICES: CRANBERRY, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO, MILK (NO REFILLS) 80Z \$2.65 | 10 OZ \$3.50